T29 Deventer 19-07-2014
Zeer Warm Zuidoost

Weer:

Plc Groep Naam
1 A.J.
2 A.J.
3 A.J.
4 A.J.
5 A.J.
6 Beute
7 A.J
8 A.J
9 A.J

10 A.J

11 A.J.

12 Beute
13 Beute
14 Beute
15 Beute
16 A.J.

17 Beute
18 Beute
19 Beute
20 Beute

Jong
Jong
Jong
Jong
Jong
Zn

Jong
Jong
Jong
Jong

Jong
Zn
Zn
Zn
Zn
Jong
Zn
Zn
Zn
Zn

Uitslag Wedvlucht
0268 DE VREDESDUIF

Los:08.00

Afstand AD/AP Get

67,322
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27
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4
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NOORDWOLDE

Deelnemers:2

Ring

4-1443609
4-1443665
4-1443613
4-1443641
4-1443650
4-1667579
4-1443667
4-1443655
4-1443635
4-1443654

4-1443646
4-1062471
4-1603948
4-1433741
4-1603940
4-1443612
4-1603933
4-1219826
4-1443738
4-1219838

Blad 1

Tijd

08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.

09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.

54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
58.
59.
59.
59.
59.

00.
03.
03.
03.
03.
05.
07.
08.
08.
08.

01
11
22
27
34
16
05
34
35
49

00
15
19
38
44
41
44
33
34
35

Duiven:58

Snelheid

1246,021
1242,189
1238,002
1236,107
1233,465
1173,805
1139,192
1129, 951
1129, 635
1125,229

1121,791
1081,323
1080,184
1074,809
1073,123
1024,746
1009, 750
997,720
997,477
997,235

Punten

1000, 0
986,8
973,7
960,5
947,4
934,2
921,1
907,9
894,7
881,6

868,4
855,3
842,1
828,9
815,8
802, 6
789,5
776,3
763,2
750,0

Groep



